Bib Class Team Full Name 1st Result on Crs 1st Result on Crs

2 FUO08 The Rat Pack  Brooke Easton 44.88 46.81
48 FU08 Team GoKART Willow Hanson 41.9 47.67
72 FUO8 Royal Rippers  London Weingas 52.77 52
17 FUO8 Team French Fric Maggie Carlson 1:05.19 1:02.74
13 FUO8 Team French Frii Francisca Barrios 58.74 1:05.13
18 FUO8 Team French Frii Sadie Ragaller 1:12.60 1:06.31
23 FUO08 Fast & Mighty Sr Josephine Schra 1:17.68 1:18.53
14 FUO8 Team French Frii Siena Vivirito DNF 1:22.74
43 FUO8 Down Valley Fluf Nora LeRoy 1:06.27 1:42.14
15 FUO08 Team French Frii Libby Bacon DSQ DSQ
61 FU10 Blue Jays Adeline Gaither 46.53 45.68
47 FU10 Team GoKART Dillyn Burtar 50.67 47.07

102 FU10 Beaver Bombs Erika Engle 41.22 47.99
45 FU10 Team GoKART Morgan Conner 50.22 48.34
41 FU10 Down Valley Fluf Lainey Sirois 53.94 50.09

6 FU10 The Rat Pack  Luisa Williams 52.06 52.1
52 FU10 Team GoKART Riley Thomson 50.81 52.8
51 FU10 Team GoKART Grace Mansour DNF 55.35
12 FU10 Team French Fri Riley Kettinger DSQ 57.09
87 FU10 Fast & Mighty Sr Amalia Perez Na DNF 1:00.23

7 FU10 The Rat Pack  Tola Sosnowka 57.53 1:02.00
11 FU10 Team French Fri Evelyn Lilyquist 1:07.85 1:02.35
27 FU10 Golden Piggies Camryn Rea 1:06.52 1:03.43
22 FU10 Fast & Mighty Sr Tessa Martin 1:01.68 1:03.84
24 FU10 Fast & Mighty Sr Piper Swanson 1:03.44 1:06.69
29 FU10 Golden Piggies Adelina Halacher DSQ 1:08.57
16 FU10 Team French Fri Quinn Stubblefie/ 1:13.42 1:23.22

8 FU10 Fast & Mighty Sr Kennedy Campb 1:27.79 1:30.41
26 FU10 Golden Piggies Anita Cremonese 1:06.96 DSQ
40 FU10 Down Valley Fluf Adeline Bennett
44 FU10 Team GoKART Annelore Hochtl
46 FU10 Team GoKART Eva Van Dusen
28 FU10 Team GoKART Lidija Volskis
63 FU10 Blue Jays Hannah Staight
65 FU12 Royal Rippers  Raina Weingast 40.14 39.62

105 FU12 Beaver Bombs Lexie Sirois 46.64 43.07
68 FU12 Royal Rippers  Sara Jimenez 41.71 44 .46
104 FU12 Beaver Bombs Sage Douglas 43.75 44.56
144 FU12 Mountain Goats Evelyn Assell 40.15 44.85
175 FU12 Bombing Beards Mackenzie Brow 46.94 46.81
67 FU12 Royal Rippers  Hadley Drechsel 47.21 47.57
122 FU12 Ski 'Ya Later Elise Geer 46.48 50.5
115 FU12 Ski 'Ya Later Morgan Miller 54.88 51.56
64 FU12 Blue Jays Natalie Guerrero 49.12 51.87

147 FU12 Mountain Goats Sawyer Giriffin 53.87 52.29



73

62
114

94
149
123

84

70

53
120
106

93

95
103
176
181
142
153
173
145
167
180
170
172
174

31
116
171
166
146
117
165
177
178
179
182
168

54
21
99

71
50

FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU12
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU14
FU16
FU16
MUO08
MUO08
MUO08
MUO08
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10

Royal Rippers  Scarlett Giordanc

Blue Jays Evelyn Schreiber

Ski 'Ya Later Amia Milligan

Ski Hawks C of C Emma Bonino
Mountain Goats Cecilia Boetzele

Ski 'Ya Later Tanner Thomas

Ski Hawks C of C Siena Cerise

Royal Rippers  Gillian Pyle

Team GoKART Ashley Zoller 1:04.75
Ski 'Ya Later Josefina Matteo
Beaver Bombs Olive Cole 1:07.18
Ski Hawks C of ( Josefa Barrios

Ski Hawks C of C Aelixis McGuire
Beaver Bombs Autumn Willoughby
Sassy Squirrels Maya Csajaghy
Sassy Squirrels Grace Assell
Mountain Goats Tenaya Ivanov

Team SNIRT (Sr Brynley Velez
Bombing Beards Peyton Conner
Mountain Goats Mila Kostadinov
Bombing Beards Emerson Schroe
Sassy Squirrels Gretchen Boetze
Bombing Beards Jane Wyse

Bombing Beards Adriana Koleva
Bombing Beards Blake Stubblefie DNF
Ski Hawks C of C Riley Swanson

Ski 'Ya Later Mary Voight

Bombing Beards Ella Ruger

Bombing Beards Riley Wilson DNF
Mountain Goats Gloria Guy DNF
Ski 'Ya Later Andrea Yonkov DSQ
Bombing Beards Madelyn Weinberger
Sassy Squirrels Ashlyn Kirkham
Sassy Squirrels Brooke Willoughby
Sassy Squirrels Elizabeth Wyscarver
Sassy Squirrels Charlotte Randal
Bombing Beards Riley Wible

The Rat Pack  Eddy Powe

The Rat Pack  Josh Beal 1:03.43
Fast & Mighty Sr Lewis Drechsel 1:14.51
Rocky Mountain Hugh Bower

Unicorns of Door Ryan Jaques

The Rat Pack  Vincent Vail

The Rat Pack  Livingston Owen
Royal Rippers  Levi Gratz

Team GoKART Kaden Johnson

57.77
50.84
49.91
49.92
56.45
56.17
53.39

52.3

54.03

36.35
39.04
39.62
39.53
42.24
49.16

46.3
49.71
48.02

48.8

58.78
52.48
57.37

33.31
48.73
48.76

52.97
41.02

39
46.11
45.67
41.63

1:11.22

1:03.34
DSQ

1:00.35
1:17.10
DNF

52.84
53.55
53.62
54.23
54.34
54.55
56.14

56.4
57.59
58.12

37.97
39.56
41.36
4157
43.89

44,7
46.46
47.39
49.14
50.16
50.27

54.8
54.81

55.2
57.94

35.56
48.43
46.71

39.71
40.45
41.99
43.55
44.74



81
80
77
82
78
32
74
58
37
49
35
88
25
100
60
34
20
36
86
85
38
55
76
89
30

19

56

33
160
150
155
183
186
162

66

97
193
164

98
113
161
131
101
108
121

MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU10
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12

Snow Hawks

Rocky Mountain
Snow Hawks
Team GoKART
Snow Hawks

Luca DeSouza
Dominik Orlov
Mason Fraser
Myles Knoff
Benito Gutierrez
Henry Gersbach
Camden Reynolc
Isaac Sar 2
Wesley Cabral DNF
Liam Giriffin

Fletcher Cole 1:00.20

Ski Hawks C of ( Maxim Yonkov

Golden Piggies

Enzo Calabrese

Unicorns of Door Holden Smith

Rocky Mountain

Rocky Mountain
Snow Hawks

Ski Hawks C of C Hunter Cerise

Linden Bell 1
Brooks Biboso
JOSE ANDRES !
Kyler Cole

DNF

1:01.37

Ski Hawks C of ( Boden Ruger

Snow Hawks

Fast & Mighty Sr Graeden Flatt

Eamon Stearns
DSQ
Cason Fraser

Fast & Mighty Sr Emmett Wasdory

Golden Piggies
The Rat Pack
Rocky Mountain
Rocky Mountain
Snow Hawks

Harrison Cloud 2:43.01
Mattias Hochtl

Marshall Miller

Hudson Mendelsohn 4
Bergen Wessel

Team SNIRT (Sr Harrison Sunday
Team SNIRT (Sr Griffin Hood
Team SNIRT (Sr Evan Jaques
Sweaty Dew Rac Nico Tvarkunas

Sweaty Dew Ra¢ Logan Parish
Team SNIRT (Sr Evan Staight

Royal Rippers

Nico Milchev

Unicorns of Door Corbin Dempsey 1:00.15
Sweaty Dew Rag¢ Zachary Gregon

Team SNIRT (Sr Sam Saalwachte
Unicorns of Door Jonah Harel

Mountain Boyz

Bricker Bell

Team SNIRT (Sr Anthony Correia

Double Eject

Nicholas Shanno

Unicorns of Door Ethan Cloud

Mountain Boyz
Ski 'Ya Later

Will Fetter
Dylan Nickolite

48.79

42.4
47.83
49.47
43.49
49.17
47.83
50.96

52.44

54.73
48.89

49.9
53.92

54.08
59.64

57.89
58.07

44.01
51.81

35.78
35.99
39.36

39.1
39.79
39.33
50.55

45.79

42.2
40.99
48.45
47.87

48.4
51.18
43.34
48.39

46.47
47.34
48.28
48.96
49.27
50.83
51.26
51.9
53.55
54.46
56.16
57.15
57.37
58.03
58.53
58.55
59.18
1:00.03
1:00.27
1:02.80
1:06.36
1:15.93
DNF
DSQ
DSQ

37.1
37.36
39.69
39.93
41.13
41.52
41.72
43.27
44.09
44.24
45.16
45.29
46.03
47.09
47.57
47.81
48.16



10

59
135
109
159
110
134
127

83

92
126
128

79

57
125
119
111
124
137

42

39

75

90

96
107
185
184
191
152
187
129
151
194
140
158
118
148
139
132
141
138
163
112

91
133
136

MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU12
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14
MU14

The Rat Pack  Graham McGuire DNF
Rocky Mountain HECTOR DANIE
Double Eject Maddox Jones
Mountain Boyz August Schroede
Team SNIRT (Sr Xavier Olsen
Mountain Boyz Atticus Schrader
Double Eject Logan Davis
Team Avalanche Calvin Stubblefie

Weston Leingang
Ski Hawks C of ( Jason Pop
Team Avalanche Colin Farquharsc
Team Avalanche Beau Bacon

Jax Tipton
Fast & Mighty Sr Francisco Monre
Team Avalanche Mark Chalakov
Ski 'Ya Later Tommy Leroy
Mountain Boyz Scott Spalding
Team Avalanche Maddox Winkelle
Double Eject Easton Cabral
Down Valley Fluf Booker Hill

Down Valley Fluf James LaDuke 1:17.76

Evan Brinkman
Ski Hawks C of ( Krasimir Goranov
Unicorns of Door Kanon Hanson
Mountain Boyz Tristan Martin
Sweaty Dew Ra¢ Corbin Klesner
Sweaty Dew Ra¢ Gavin Hood
Sweaty Dew Ra¢ Ethan Thomas
Team SNIRT (Sr lan Jimenez
Sweaty Dew Ra¢ Matthew Auvil
Team Avalanche Colin Moore
Team SNIRT (Sr Emmett Rapp
Sweaty Dew Ra¢ Ty Brown
Double Eject Jack Fetter
Team SNIRT (Sr Zander Palmer
Ski 'Ya Later Waterson Owen
Mountain Goats Tucker Mazza
Double Eject Carter Olsen
Double Eject Thomas Wyse
Double Eject Griffin Cole
Double Eject Cash Anderson
Team SNIRT (Sr Brody McWhirte
Mountain Boyz Paxton Brown DSQ
Ski Hawks C of ( Nolan Mendelsohn
Double Eject Hunter Kapala
Double Eject Conor Hunn

49.25
51.81
51.49
52.69
47.94

46.5
53.76
51.43
52.53
46.72
50.23
55.07
57.34
58.04
56.31
58.58
51.53
54.54
59.44

32.26
37.03
37.12
38.93

40.1
41.24
44.16
43.58
43.92
46.79

45.8
48.08
53.82
49.29
53.97
47.61
56.56

1:02.57
DNF

1:00.05

48.26
48.28

48.5
49.46
49.92
50.16
50.83
51.07
51.69
52.38
52.56
52.74
53.26
54.34
54.87
54.89
55.49
55.74
56.92
59.56

33.12
38.61
39.16
40.33
40.65

41.2
41.69
43.72
46.58
49.56
49.63
49.89
52.11
52.41
52.69
52.74
55.01



154
156
157
188
143
192
190
189
130

MU14
MU14
MU14
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16
MU16

Team SNIRT (Sr Leo Marzullo
Team SNIRT (Sr Estin Schreiber
Team SNIRT (Sr Jack Gaither
Sweaty Dew Ra¢ Cameron Taylor
Mountain Goats Stefan Ivanov
Sweaty Dew Ragc Beckett Harrisor
Sweaty Dew Ra¢ Haru Fukatsu
Sweaty Dew Rac Alexander Erpel:
Team Avalanche Emmett Neely

37
38.28
41.65
42.22
50.41
52.89

37.74
38
42.29
42.66
49.6
56.46



