

Bib	Class	Team	Full Name	1st Result on Crs	1st Result on Crs
2	FU08	The Rat Pack	Brooke Easton	44.88	46.81
48	FU08	Team GoKART	Willow Hanson	41.9	47.67
72	FU08	Royal Rippers	London Weingas	52.77	52
17	FU08	Team French Fri	Maggie Carlson	1:05.19	1:02.74
13	FU08	Team French Fri	Francisca Barrios	58.74	1:05.13
18	FU08	Team French Fri	Sadie Ragaller	1:12.60	1:06.31
23	FU08	Fast & Mighty Sn	Josephine Schra	1:17.68	1:18.53
14	FU08	Team French Fri	Siena Vivirito	DNF	1:22.74
43	FU08	Down Valley Fluf	Nora LeRoy	1:06.27	1:42.14
15	FU08	Team French Fri	Libby Bacon	DSQ	DSQ
61	FU10	Blue Jays	Adeline Gaither	46.53	45.68
47	FU10	Team GoKART	Dillyn Burtar	50.67	47.07
102	FU10	Beaver Bombs	Erika Engle	41.22	47.99
45	FU10	Team GoKART	Morgan Conner	50.22	48.34
41	FU10	Down Valley Fluf	Lainey Sirois	53.94	50.09
6	FU10	The Rat Pack	Luisa Williams	52.06	52.1
52	FU10	Team GoKART	Riley Thomson	50.81	52.8
51	FU10	Team GoKART	Grace Mansour	DNF	55.35
12	FU10	Team French Fri	Riley Kettinger	DSQ	57.09
87	FU10	Fast & Mighty Sn	Amalia Perez Na	DNF	1:00.23
7	FU10	The Rat Pack	Tola Sosnowka	57.53	1:02.00
11	FU10	Team French Fri	Evelyn Lilyquist	1:07.85	1:02.35
27	FU10	Golden Piggies	Camryn Rea	1:06.52	1:03.43
22	FU10	Fast & Mighty Sn	Tessa Martin	1:01.68	1:03.84
24	FU10	Fast & Mighty Sn	Piper Swanson	1:03.44	1:06.69
29	FU10	Golden Piggies	Adelina Halachev	DSQ	1:08.57
16	FU10	Team French Fri	Quinn Stubblefiel	1:13.42	1:23.22
8	FU10	Fast & Mighty Sn	Kennedy Campb	1:27.79	1:30.41
26	FU10	Golden Piggies	Anita Cremonese	1:06.96	DSQ
40	FU10	Down Valley Fluf	Adeline Bennett		
44	FU10	Team GoKART	Annelore Hochtl		
46	FU10	Team GoKART	Eva Van Dusen		
28	FU10	Team GoKART	Lidija Volskis		
63	FU10	Blue Jays	Hannah Staight		
65	FU12	Royal Rippers	Raina Weingast	40.14	39.62
105	FU12	Beaver Bombs	Lexie Sirois	46.64	43.07
68	FU12	Royal Rippers	Sara Jimenez	41.71	44.46
104	FU12	Beaver Bombs	Sage Douglas	43.75	44.56
144	FU12	Mountain Goats	Evelyn Assell	40.15	44.85
175	FU12	Bombing Beards	Mackenzie Brow	46.94	46.81
67	FU12	Royal Rippers	Hadley Drechsel	47.21	47.57
122	FU12	Ski 'Ya Later	Elise Geer	46.48	50.5
115	FU12	Ski 'Ya Later	Morgan Miller	54.88	51.56
64	FU12	Blue Jays	Natalie Guerrero	49.12	51.87
147	FU12	Mountain Goats	Sawyer Griffin	53.87	52.29

73	FU12	Royal Rippers	Scarlett Giordano	57.77	52.84
62	FU12	Blue Jays	Evelyn Schreiber	50.84	53.55
114	FU12	Ski 'Ya Later	Amia Milligan	49.91	53.62
94	FU12	Ski Hawks C of C	Emma Bonino	49.92	54.23
149	FU12	Mountain Goats	Cecilia Boetzel	56.45	54.34
123	FU12	Ski 'Ya Later	Tanner Thomas	56.17	54.55
84	FU12	Ski Hawks C of C	Siena Cerise	53.39	56.14
70	FU12	Royal Rippers	Gillian Pyle	52.3	56.4
53	FU12	Team GoKART	Ashley Zoller	1:04.75	57.59
120	FU12	Ski 'Ya Later	Josefina Matteo	54.03	58.12
106	FU12	Beaver Bombs	Olive Cole	1:07.18	1:11.22
93	FU12	Ski Hawks C of C	Josefa Barrios		
95	FU12	Ski Hawks C of C	Aelixis McGuire		
103	FU12	Beaver Bombs	Autumn Willoughby		
176	FU14	Sassy Squirrels	Maya Csajaghy	36.35	37.97
181	FU14	Sassy Squirrels	Grace Assell	39.04	39.56
142	FU14	Mountain Goats	Tenaya Ivanov	39.62	41.36
153	FU14	Team SNIRT (Sr	Brynley Velez	39.53	41.57
173	FU14	Bombing Beards	Peyton Conner	42.24	43.89
145	FU14	Mountain Goats	Mila Kostadinov	49.16	44.7
167	FU14	Bombing Beards	Emerson Schroe	46.3	46.46
180	FU14	Sassy Squirrels	Gretchen Boetze	49.71	47.39
170	FU14	Bombing Beards	Jane Wyse	48.02	49.14
172	FU14	Bombing Beards	Adriana Koleva	48.8	50.16
174	FU14	Bombing Beards	Blake Stubblefie	DNF	50.27
31	FU14	Ski Hawks C of C	Riley Swanson	58.78	54.8
116	FU14	Ski 'Ya Later	Mary Voight	52.48	54.81
171	FU14	Bombing Beards	Ella Ruger	57.37	55.2
166	FU14	Bombing Beards	Riley Wilson	DNF	57.94
146	FU14	Mountain Goats	Gloria Guy	DNF	1:03.34
117	FU14	Ski 'Ya Later	Andrea Yonkov	DSQ	DSQ
165	FU14	Bombing Beards	Madelyn Weinberger		
177	FU14	Sassy Squirrels	Ashlyn Kirkham		
178	FU14	Sassy Squirrels	Brooke Willoughby		
179	FU14	Sassy Squirrels	Elizabeth Wyscarver		
182	FU16	Sassy Squirrels	Charlotte Randal	33.31	35.56
168	FU16	Bombing Beards	Riley Wible	48.73	48.43
1	MU08	The Rat Pack	Eddy Powe	48.76	46.71
3	MU08	The Rat Pack	Josh Beal	1:03.43	1:00.35
54	MU08	Fast & Mighty Sn	Lewis Drechsel	1:14.51	1:17.10
21	MU08	Rocky Mountain	Hugh Bower	52.97	DNF
99	MU10	Unicorns of Door	Ryan Jaques	41.02	39.71
5	MU10	The Rat Pack	Vincent Vail	39	40.45
9	MU10	The Rat Pack	Livingston Owen	46.11	41.99
71	MU10	Royal Rippers	Levi Gratz	45.67	43.55
50	MU10	Team GoKART	Kaden Johnson	41.63	44.74

81	MU10		Luca DeSouza	48.79	46.47
80	MU10		Dominik Orlov	42.4	47.34
77	MU10		Mason Fraser	47.83	48.28
82	MU10		Myles Knoff	49.47	48.96
78	MU10		Benito Gutierrez	43.49	49.27
32	MU10	Snow Hawks	Henry Gersbach	49.17	50.83
74	MU10		Camden Reynolds	47.83	51.26
58	MU10	Rocky Mountain	Isaac Sar 2	50.96	51.9
37	MU10	Snow Hawks	Wesley Cabral	DNF	53.55
49	MU10	Team GoKART	Liam Griffin	52.44	54.46
35	MU10	Snow Hawks	Fletcher Cole	1:00.20	56.16
88	MU10	Ski Hawks C of C	Maxim Yonkov	54.73	57.15
25	MU10	Golden Piggies	Enzo Calabrese	48.89	57.37
100	MU10	Unicorns of Door	Holden Smith	49.9	58.03
60	MU10	Rocky Mountain	Linden Bell 1	53.92	58.53
34	MU10		Brooks Biboso	DNF	58.55
20	MU10	Rocky Mountain	JOSE ANDRES S	54.08	59.18
36	MU10	Snow Hawks	Kyler Cole	59.64	1:00.03
86	MU10	Ski Hawks C of C	Hunter Cerise	1:01.37	1:00.27
85	MU10	Ski Hawks C of C	Boden Ruger	57.89	1:02.80
38	MU10	Snow Hawks	Eamon Stearns	58.07	1:06.36
55	MU10	Fast & Mighty Sn	Graeden Flatt	DSQ	1:15.93
76	MU10		Cason Fraser	44.01	DNF
89	MU10	Fast & Mighty Sn	Emmett Wasdorf	51.81	DSQ
30	MU10	Golden Piggies	Harrison Cloud	2:43.01	DSQ
4	MU10	The Rat Pack	Mattias Hocht		
19	MU10	Rocky Mountain	Marshall Miller		
56	MU10	Rocky Mountain	Hudson Mendelsohn 4		
33	MU10	Snow Hawks	Bergen Wessel		
160	MU12	Team SNIRT (Sr	Harrison Sunday	35.78	37.1
150	MU12	Team SNIRT (Sr	Griffin Hood	35.99	37.36
155	MU12	Team SNIRT (Sr	Evan Jaques	39.36	39.69
183	MU12	Sweaty Dew Rac	Nico Tvarunas	39.1	39.93
186	MU12	Sweaty Dew Rac	Logan Parish	39.79	41.13
162	MU12	Team SNIRT (Sr	Evan Staight	39.33	41.52
66	MU12	Royal Rippers	Nico Milchev	50.55	41.72
97	MU12	Unicorns of Door	Corbin Dempsey	1:00.15	43.27
193	MU12	Sweaty Dew Rac	Zachary Gregory	45.79	44.09
164	MU12	Team SNIRT (Sr	Sam Saalwachte	42.2	44.24
98	MU12	Unicorns of Door	Jonah Harel	40.99	45.16
113	MU12	Mountain Boyz	Bricker Bell	48.45	45.29
161	MU12	Team SNIRT (Sr	Anthony Correia	47.87	46.03
131	MU12	Double Eject	Nicholas Shanno	48.4	47.09
101	MU12	Unicorns of Door	Ethan Cloud	51.18	47.57
108	MU12	Mountain Boyz	Will Fetter	43.34	47.81
121	MU12	Ski Ya Later	Dylan Nickolite	48.39	48.16

10	MU12	The Rat Pack	Graham McGuire	DNF		48.26
59	MU12	Rocky Mountain	HECTOR DANIE		49.25	48.28
135	MU12	Double Eject	Maddox Jones		51.81	48.5
109	MU12	Mountain Boyz	August Schroede		51.49	49.46
159	MU12	Team SNIRT (Sr	Xavier Olsen		52.69	49.92
110	MU12	Mountain Boyz	Atticus Schrader		47.94	50.16
134	MU12	Double Eject	Logan Davis		46.5	50.83
127	MU12	Team Avalanche	Calvin Stubblefie		53.76	51.07
83	MU12		Weston Leingang		51.43	51.69
92	MU12	Ski Hawks C of C	Jason Pop		52.53	52.38
126	MU12	Team Avalanche	Colin Farquharsc		46.72	52.56
128	MU12	Team Avalanche	Beau Bacon		50.23	52.74
79	MU12		Jax Tipton		55.07	53.26
57	MU12	Fast & Mighty Sn	Francisco Monre		57.34	54.34
125	MU12	Team Avalanche	Mark Chalakov		58.04	54.87
119	MU12	Ski 'Ya Later	Tommy Leroy		56.31	54.89
111	MU12	Mountain Boyz	Scott Spalding		58.58	55.49
124	MU12	Team Avalanche	Maddox Winkelle		51.53	55.74
137	MU12	Double Eject	Easton Cabral		54.54	56.92
42	MU12	Down Valley Fluf	Booker Hill		59.44	59.56
39	MU12	Down Valley Fluf	James LaDuke	1:17.76		1:02.57
75	MU12		Evan Brinkman			DNF
90	MU12	Ski Hawks C of C	Krasimir Goranov			
96	MU12	Unicorns of Door	Kanon Hanson			
107	MU12	Mountain Boyz	Tristan Martin			
185	MU14	Sweaty Dew Raç	Corbin Klesner		32.26	33.12
184	MU14	Sweaty Dew Raç	Gavin Hood		37.03	38.61
191	MU14	Sweaty Dew Raç	Ethan Thomas		37.12	39.16
152	MU14	Team SNIRT (Sr	Ian Jimenez		38.93	40.33
187	MU14	Sweaty Dew Raç	Matthew Auvil		40.1	40.65
129	MU14	Team Avalanche	Colin Moore		41.24	41.2
151	MU14	Team SNIRT (Sr	Emmett Rapp		44.16	41.69
194	MU14	Sweaty Dew Raç	Ty Brown		43.58	43.72
140	MU14	Double Eject	Jack Fetter		43.92	46.58
158	MU14	Team SNIRT (Sr	Zander Palmer		46.79	49.56
118	MU14	Ski 'Ya Later	Waterson Owen		45.8	49.63
148	MU14	Mountain Goats	Tucker Mazza		48.08	49.89
139	MU14	Double Eject	Carter Olsen		53.82	52.11
132	MU14	Double Eject	Thomas Wyse		49.29	52.41
141	MU14	Double Eject	Griffin Cole		53.97	52.69
138	MU14	Double Eject	Cash Anderson		47.61	52.74
163	MU14	Team SNIRT (Sr	Brody McWhirte		56.56	55.01
112	MU14	Mountain Boyz	Paxton Brown	DSQ		1:00.05
91	MU14	Ski Hawks C of C	Nolan Mendelsohn			
133	MU14	Double Eject	Hunter Kapala			
136	MU14	Double Eject	Conor Hunn			

154	MU14	Team SNIRT (Sr	Leo Marzullo		
156	MU14	Team SNIRT (Sr	Estin Schreiber		
157	MU14	Team SNIRT (Sr	Jack Gaither		
188	MU16	Sweaty Dew Rac	Cameron Taylor	37	37.74
143	MU16	Mountain Goats	Stefan Ivanov	38.28	38
192	MU16	Sweaty Dew Rac	Beckett Harrisor	41.65	42.29
190	MU16	Sweaty Dew Rac	Haru Fukatsu	42.22	42.66
189	MU16	Sweaty Dew Rac	Alexander Erpel	50.41	49.6
130	MU16	Team Avalanche	Emmett Neely	52.89	56.46